
Municipality Phone Number Email/Web Contact Comprehensive Plan Link
Albion Borough 814-756-3660 albionboro@windstream.net https://www.eriecountypa.gov/media/730781/albionplanadopted041619.pdf
City of Erie 814-870-1111 www.erie.pa.us/crc  https://www.eriepa.com/uploads/Erie-Refocused-2016.pdf
Conneaut Township 814-756-4301 conneauttwp@earthlink.net http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Crawford_County/922;%20Conneaut%20Township/4203915728mcp.pdf
Cranesville Borough 814-756-4477 http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1099;%20Albion%20Borough/4204900628mcp.pdf
Elk Creek Township 814-756-3268 https://elkcreektwp.org/contact-us
Fairview Township 814-474-5942 https://www.fairviewtownship.com/home/pages/contact-us https://www.fairviewtownship.com/sites/fairviewpa/files/file/file/full_comprehensive_plan.pdf
Franklin Township 814-734-3521 office@franklintownship.info
Girard Borough 814-774-9683 https://girardboroughpa.us/about/laws-and-codes/comprehensive-plan/
Girard Township 814-774-4738 http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/822;%20Girard%20Township/4204929240mcp.pdf
Greene Township 814-825-3347 greene@mygreenetownship.com https://www.mygreenetownship.com/comprehensive-plan/
Greenfield Township 814-725-9110 reneewagner@greenfieldtownship.info http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/386;%20Greenfield%20Township/4204931008mcp.pdf
Harborcreek Township 814-899-3171 https://www.harborcreek.org/directory.htm https://www.harborcreek.org/zoning/comp_plan.pdf
Lake City Borough 814-774-2116 http://lakecityboro.org/contact-us/
Lawrence Park Township 814-899-2305 https://www.lawrenceparktwp.org/contact-us/ http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1136;%20Wesleyville%20Borough/4204982344mmcp.pdf
McKean Borough 814-476-1691 mckeanborough@gmail.com http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1119;%20McKean%20Borough/4204946216mcp.pdf
McKean Township 814-476-7414 secretary@mckeantownship.com http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1119;%20McKean%20Borough/4204946216mcp.pdf
Millcreek Township 814-833-1111 https://www.millcreektownship.com/directory.aspx http://millcreektownship.com/DocumentCenter/View/1396/Embrace-Millcreek-Comprehensive-Plan
North East Borough 814-725-8611 INFO@northeastborough.com http://northeastborough.com/files/44113787.pdf
North East Township 814-725-8606 admin@northeasttwp.org http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1124;%20North%20East%20Township/4204954960mmcp.pdf
Platea Borough 814-774-0066 http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1125;%20Platea%20Borough/4204961168mcp.pdf
Springfield Township 814-922-3274 http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/434;%20Springfield%20Township/4204973048mcp.pdf
Summit Township 814-868-9686 sumtwp@summitpa.us http://summittownship.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/10/Summit-Comprehensive-Plan-August-2018.Compressed.pdf
Venango Township 814-739-2688 http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/557;%20Venango%20Township/4204979928mcp.pdf
Washington Township 814-734-3117 washington.coax@zoominternet.net
Waterford Township 814-796-2109 wtfdtwp@verizon.net http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1133;%20Waterford%20Township/4204981472mcp.pdf
Wesleyville Borough 814-899-9124 https://wesleyvilleborough.com/contact/ http://elibrary.pacounties.org/Documents/Erie_County/1136;%20Wesleyville%20Borough/4204982344mmcp.pdf
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